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CAUSE #     DEFENDANT             OFFENSE            BOND AMOUNT           ATTORNEY             TIME          
 CIVIL #    BALANCE DUE           LAST PAYMENT DATE  BONDSMAN                                   AGCY              
2909        ACOSTA, SHAWN ALLEN   POSS CS PG 3 < 28  $5,000.00             M SHAWN GALOVICH     09:00am       
                                  G                  TNT                   290 CEDAR ST          DPS            
                                  05/27/2019         2726 PALM             ABILENE, TX 79601   
            $0.00                 (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  ABILENE, TX 79602   
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2931        RUDOLPH, WILLIAM      POSS MARIJ <2OZ    $0.00                                      09:00am       
            RANDALL               06/20/2019         ROADRUNNER BAIL BOND                                       
            24440 B ST            (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  3107 AVE T                                
            HENRYETTA, OK                            SNYDER, TX 79549    
            $0.00                                                        
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2955        WILLIAMS, KEITHAN     POSS MARIJ <2OZ    $0.00                                      09:00am       
            JERRELL               12/26/2019                                                     DPS            
                                  (NO VIDEO) (NO B.                                            
            $0.00                                                        
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2964        ORTIZ, JOSE GUADALUPE ASSAULT CAUSES BO  $2,500.00                                  09:00am       
            610 EAST SHERIDAN ST  DILY INJURY FAMIL  ROADRUNNER BAIL BOND                        SHERIFF        
            ROTAN, TX 79546       01/27/2020         3107 AVE T                                
            $0.00                 (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  SNYDER, TX 79549    
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2965        CASTER, JENNIFER      CRIMINAL TRESPASS  $200.00                                    09:00am       
                                  11/21/2019                                                     SHERIFF        
            ROTAN, TX 79546       (NO VIDEO) (NO B.                                            
            $0.00                                                        
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2966        FLORES, ROCKY         CRIMINAL TRESPASS  $1,000.00                                  09:00am       
            811 E 6TH ST          02/17/2020                                                     SHERIFF        
            ROTAN, TX 79546       (NO VIDEO) (NO B.                                            
            $0.00                                                        
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2967        GREENWOOD, COLBY      POSS MARIJ <2OZ    $2,000.00                                  09:00am       
            MICHAEL               04/11/2020         ROADRUNNER BAIL BOND                        DPS            
            808 E 14TH ST         (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  3107 AVE T                                
            SWEETWATER, TX 79556                     SNYDER, TX 79549    
            $0.00                                                        
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2968        GREENWOOD, COLBY      DRIVING WHILE INT  $2,000.00                                  09:00am       
            MICHAEL               OXICATED/OPEN ALC  ROADRUNNER BAIL BOND                        DPS            
            808 E 14TH ST         04/11/2020         3107 AVE T                                
            SWEETWATER, TX 79556  (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  SNYDER, TX 79549    
            $0.00                                                        
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2969        ARNOLD, MICHAEL LEE   POSS MARIJ <2OZ    $1,500.00                                  09:00am       
                                  03/01/2020         ACE BAIL BOND                               DPS            
                                  (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  307 EAST BROADWAY                         
            $0.00                                    SWEETWATER, TX 79556
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MB

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2970        SALINAS, ISIDORO COLE DRIVING WHILE INT  $0.00                                      09:00am       
                                  OXICATED 2ND                                                   DPS            
                                  05/02/2020                                                   
            $0.00                 (NO VIDEO) (NO B.                      
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2926        BASTARDO, ELFIA MARIA ASSAULT CAUSES BO  $3,000.00             THOMAS REES          02:30pm       
            27 W 27TH ST          DILY INJ           BAD BOY BAIL BOND LI  103 E 3RD ST          SHERIFF        
            SAN ANGELO, TX 76903  07/27/2019         C#69                  SWEETWATER, TX 79556
            $0.00                 (NO VIDEO) (NO B.  806 S 3RD ST        
                                                     ABILENE, TX 79602   
Docket Type:  ARRAIGNMENT                                       
Comments:                                                       
Level/Degree: MA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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11 RECORDS LISTED
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DEFENDANTS DUE IN COURT                                                                                
2909   ACOSTA, SHAWN ALLEN  
2931   RUDOLPH, WILLIAM     
2955   WILLIAMS, KEITHAN    
2964   ORTIZ, JOSE GUADALUPE
2965   CASTER, JENNIFER     
2966   FLORES, ROCKY        
2967   GREENWOOD, COLBY     
2968   GREENWOOD, COLBY     
2969   ARNOLD, MICHAEL LEE  
2970   SALINAS, ISIDORO COLE
2926   BASTARDO, ELFIA MARIA
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